Wettbewerbe Fudokan Cup 2012
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Kata Einzel A

Kata Einzel
Kata Einzel

Kata Einzel B

Kata Einzel
Kata Einzel
Kata Einzel

Kata Einzel B

Kata Einzel
Kata Einzel
Kata Einzel

Kata
Kata Einzel
Kata Einzel

Vorname

Pascal
Malin

Michael
Jakob

Leon-Shazaib

Felix
Aaron
Emil

Valentina
Samira
Nicole

Name

Mannlich

Kénig
Grewe

Mannlich

Jahrei3
Racke
Nadeem

Mannlich

Grauert
Fischer
Paulin

Lazic
Rollof
Schleicher

Geb. Dat

10.7.05
15.2.05

31.3.02
18.2.03
29.4.03

31.12.03
3.11.03
20.9.03

Jahr

2005
2005

2002
2003
2003

2003
2003
2003

2002
2002
2003

Ge Kyu Kla
9
M 8 A
w 8 A
9
M 6 B
M 6 B
M 6 B
M 8 B
M 8 B
M 8 B
w 6 B
W 6 B
w 6 B

Dojo

Shotokan Karate Dojo Heitersheim
Shotokan Karate Dojo Maulburg

Karate Do Neuhausen
Shotokan Karate Dojo Maulburg
Shotokan Karate Dojo Heitersheim

Karate Do Neuhausen
Shotokan Karate Dojo Heitersheim
Shotokan Karate Dojo Heitersheim

Karate Do Neuhausen
Shotokan Karate Dojo Maulburg
Shotokan Karate Dojo Heitersheim
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Kata Einzel
Kata Einzel
Kata Einzel

Kata Einzel
Kata
Kata Einzel

Kata Einzel
Kata Einzel
Kata Einzel

Kata Einzel
Kata Einzel
Kata Einzel

Kata Einzel
Kata Einzel
Kata Einzel

Vincent
Hakan
Robert

Tom
Milos
Bastian

Annika
Theresa
Emma

Annika
Lea
Linh

Leon
Taylan
Marcel

Mann
Er
Janzen

Nahladal
Lucic
Rapp

Walter
Schenk
Weil3

Medek
Straub
Vollmer

Bauer
Aydin
Blum

13.11.01
19.4.01
26.9.01

4.1.01
31.1.01
7.9.01

27.9.99
12.4.01
28.12.00

2.5.00
7.8.00
5.10.99

9.3.98
15.7.98
13.5.98

2001
2001
2001

2001
2001
2001

1999
2001
2000

2000
2000
1999

1998
1998
1998
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Shotokan Karate Dojo Heitersheim
Karate-Club HARA e.V. Horb
Shotokan Karate Dojo Maulburg

Shotokan Karate Dojo Maulburg
Karate Do Neuhausen
Shotokan Karate Dojo Maulburg

Karate-Club HARA e.V. Horb
Shotokan Karate Dojo Maulburg
Karate-Club HARA e.V. Horb

Shotokan Karate Dojo Maulburg
Karate-Club HARA e.V. Horb
Shotokan Karate Dojo Maulburg

Karate-Club HARA e.V. Horb
Karate-Club HARA e.V. Horb
Karate-Club HARA e.V. Horb
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Kata Einzel
Kata Einzel
Kata Einzel

Kata Einzel
Kata
Kata Einzel

Kata Team
Kata Team
Kata Team

Kata Team
Kata Team
Kata Team

Kata Team
Kata Team
Kata Team

Manuel
Nikolas
Lennart

Yanina
Rada
Sandro

Luca
Nicole
Joana

Aaron
Pascal
Emil

Adrian
Alessandro
Leon

Cifizzari
Crone
Riedel

Kdnig
Milic
Endres

Zahn
Schleicher
Stohrer da Costa

Fischer
Kdnig
Paulin
Gartner

Manig
Quiram

8.1.81
25.9.94
27.12.96

31.1.95
6.11.95
24.3.96

14.7.03
7.11.03
25.5.03

3.11.03
10.7.05
20.9.03

28.11.03
3.11.04
20.5.04

1981
1994
1996

1995
1995
1996

2003
2003
2003

2003
2005
2003

2003
2004
2004
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Shotokan Karate Dojo Maulburg
Shotokan Karate Dojo Maulburg
Shotokan Karate Dojo Heitersheim

Shotokan Karate Dojo Maulburg
Karate Do Neuhausen
Karate-Club HARA e.V. Horb

Shotokan Karate Dojo Heitersheim
Shotokan Karate Dojo Heitersheim
Shotokan Karate Dojo Heitersheim

Shotokan Karate Dojo Heitersheim
Shotokan Karate Dojo Heitersheim
Shotokan Karate Dojo Heitersheim

Shotokan Karate Dojo Maulburg
Shotokan Karate Dojo Maulburg
Shotokan Karate Dojo Maulburg
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Kata Team
Kata Team
Kata Team

Kata Team
Kata Team
Kata Team

Kata Team
Kata Team
Kata Team

Kata Team
Kata Team
Kata Team

Kata Team
Kata Team
Kata Team

Kata Team
Kata Team
Kata Team

Felix
Valentina
Michael

Philipp
Kathrin
Christian

Leonhard
Florian
Vincent

Milos
Oskar
Bozo

Desiree
Franziska
Heloise

Bastian
Jonathan
Tom

Grauert
Lazic
Jahrei3

Klimmer
Dinse
Medek

Mann
Heil
Mann

Lucic
John
Delic

Kohler
Kohler
Kndbel

Rapp
Noch
Nahladal

31.12.03
6.10.02
21.3.02

8.3.02
2.1.02
3.8.02

21.11.02
4.11.02
13.11.01

31.1.01
9.9.01
24.1.00

12.6.00
12.6.00
23.12.00

7.9.01
30.1.01
4.1.01

2003
2002
2002

2002
2002
2002

2002
2002
2001

2001
2001
2000

2000
2000
2000

2001
2001
2001
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Karate Do Neuhausen
Karate Do Neuhausen
Karate Do Neuhausen

Shotokan Karate Dojo Maulburg
Shotokan Karate Dojo Maulburg
Shotokan Karate Dojo Maulburg

Shotokan Karate Dojo Heitersheim
Shotokan Karate Dojo Heitersheim
Shotokan Karate Dojo Heitersheim

Karate Do Neuhausen
Karate Do Neuhausen
Karate Do Neuhausen

Shotokan Karate Dojo Maulburg
Shotokan Karate Dojo Maulburg
Shotokan Karate Dojo Maulburg

Shotokan Karate Dojo Maulburg
Shotokan Karate Dojo Maulburg
Shotokan Karate Dojo Maulburg
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Kata Team
Kata Team
Kata Team

Kata Team
Kata Team
Kata Team

Kata Team
Kata Team
Kata Team

Kihon Kumite
Kihon Kumite
Kihon Kumite

Kihon Kumite
Kihon Kumite
Kihon Kumite

Kihon Kumite
Kumite
Kihon Kumite

Patric
Leon
Nadine

Annika
Lea
Marcel

Tobias
Lukas
Taylan

Pascal
Malin
Anne

Michael
Felix
Philipp

Valentina
Alessia
Nicole

Bauer
Bauer
Haibt

Walter
Straub
Blum

Ziefle
Wannenmacher
Aydin

Kdnig
Grewe
Gadde

Jahrei3
Grauert
Klimmer

Lazic
Ahlers
Schleicher

26.2.96
9.3.98
2.11.96

27.9.99
7.8.00
13.5.98

9.5.99
12.11.98
15.7.98

10.7.05
15.2.05
29.3.05

21.3.02
31.12.03
8.3.02

1996
1998
1996

1999
2000
1998

1999
1998
1998

2005
2005
2005

2002
2003
2002

2002
2004
2003
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Karate-Club HARA e.V. Horb
Karate-Club HARA e.V. Horb
Karate-Club HARA e.V. Horb

Karate-Club HARA e.V. Horb
Karate-Club HARA e.V. Horb
Karate-Club HARA e.V. Horb

Karate-Club HARA e.V. Horb
Karate-Club HARA e.V. Horb
Karate-Club HARA e.V. Horb

Shotokan Karate Dojo Heitersheim
Shotokan Karate Dojo Maulburg
Shotokan Karate Dojo Maulburg

Karate Do Neuhausen
Karate Do Neuhausen
Shotokan Karate Dojo Maulburg

Karate Do Neuhausen
Fudokan Karate Dojo Miinchen
Shotokan Karate Dojo Heitersheim
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Kihon Kumite
Kihon Kumite
Kihon Kumite

Kihon Kumite
Kihon Kumite
Kumite

Kihon Kumite

Kihon Kumite
Kihon Kumite
Kihon Kumite

Ki-Ippon Kumite
Ki-Ippon Kumite

Ki-Ippon Kumite

Ki-Ippon Kumite
Ki-Ippon Kumite
Ki-Ippon Kumite

Lea
Hakan
Simeon

Theresa
Annika
Kathrin
Sarina

Lisa
Lennart
Taylan

Vincent
Emma

Hakan

Annika
Tom
Lea

Straub
Er
Trailovic

Schenk
Medek
Bantle
Burger

Endres
Riedel
Aydin

Mann
Weil3

Er

Medek
Nahladal
Straub

4.8.01

12.4.01
2.5.00
26.6.00
11.11.01

27.12.96

13.11.01

19.4.01

2.5.00
4.1.01
7.8.00

2001

2001
2000
2000
2001

1996

2001

2001

2000
2001
2000
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Karate-Club HARA e.V. Horb
Karate-Club HARA e.V. Horb
Karate Do Neuhausen

Shotokan Karate Dojo Maulburg
Shotokan Karate Dojo Maulburg
Karate-Club HARA e.V. Horb

Shotokan Karate Dojo Maulburg

Karate-Club HARA e.V. Horb
Shotokan Karate Dojo Heitersheim
Karate-Club HARA e.V. Horb

Shotokan Karate Dojo Heitersheim
Karate-Club HARA e.V. Horb

Karate-Club HARA e.V. Horb

Shotokan Karate Dojo Maulburg
Shotokan Karate Dojo Maulburg
Karate-Club HARA e.V. Horb



24

=

wWwN

25

=

wWN

Kumite
Kumite
Kumite

Tobias
Lukas
Lisa

Ki-Ippon Kumite Sandro
Ki-Ippon Kumite Patric
Ki-Ippon Kumite Milos

Ziefle
Wannenmacher
Endres

Endres
Bauer
Lucic

9.5.99
12.11.98
7.8.00

24.3.96
26.2.96
31.1.01

1999
1998
2000

1996
1996
2001
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Karate-Club HARA e.V.
Karate-Club HARA e.V.
Karate-Club HARA e.V.

Karate-Club HARA e.V.
Karate-Club HARA e.V.
Karate Do Neuhausen

Horb
Horb
Horb

Horb
Horb



